—

(CORRECTED) STAGE STOP - THE DALLES 4.27.16

OPEN
KAYDE AKINS

2 KIM MACRAE

1
2

1

2500 NOVICE
WHITNEY CABRAL
TRACEE SALLEE

1000 NOVICE
JESSICA SHANNON

2 SANDEE FOSTER-YANEZ

3

A WODND

5
6
7
8

CHLOE GODWIN
LEANNE MULRONY

500 NOVICE
SHANDIE JOHNSON
KELLI KAYSER
MADISON MALCOLM
JENELLE ARZINO
KAYDE AKINS
BRANDY SCHANNO
ELIZA HARPER
JULIA GUSCETTE

MACS SCOOTIN BIANKUS "HANNAH"
CHENILLE CHICK "CARLA"

GUESS
TAKIN YOUR MONEY HI "LIL MONEY" IF

"CHARM"

SKIPPIN ON FIRE "PAMMY"
MIDA CHEX LEO "DORY"
YOU BEE DA JUDGE

TIS

"MR. B"

ACE

FILLY GUMBO

FRENCH BIANKUS BAY "FOREST"
WILLY

BOOMER

"COPY"

17.536
18.637

17.905
19.001

17.352
18.441
18.794
NT

17.776
18.181
18.36

18.479
18.509
18.959
19.268
19.567

$40.00

$40.00

$24.00
$16.00

$40.00
$24.00
$16.00



1D

2D

3D

4D

4D

1 KATIE KING
2 JESSICA SHANNON

1 KAYDE AKINS
2 LEE ANN OLHEISER
3 WHITNEY CABRAL

1 KELLI KAYSER
2 SANDEE FOSTER-YANEZ

1 KIM MACRAE

2 SHANDIE JOHNSON
3 MORGAN RAMIREZ
4 TINA DICKSON

5 TRACEE SALLEE

6 ELIZA HARPER

7 ALLIE MARKER

KING
"CHARM"

MACS SCOOTIN BIANKUS "HANNAH"
CHARLEE
GUESS

"BERNIE"
SKIPPIN ON FIRE "PAMMY"

CHENILLE CHICK "CARLA"

TIS

"PARIS"

TOAD

TAKIN YOUR MONEY HI "LIL MONEY" IF
BOOMER

SASS

17.02
17.352

17.536
17.854
17.905

18.095
18.441

18.637
18.688
18.879
18.915
19.001
19.268
20.337

$50.00
$34.00

$45.00
$30.00
$39.00

$26.00

$34.00
$22.00



